Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Brown - (947577) - South Ayrshire ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

38.24
1:32.85
3:41.27
1:43.52
3:30.13

to LC

38.80
1:33.80
3:43.70
1:44.30

3:32.00

SC WA
Pts

215
158
224
149

195

Date

15/03/14
15/03/14
30/08/14
15/03/14
30/08/14

Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Venue

Tryst
Tryst
Auchenharvie
Tryst

Auchenharvie

License

SC0O821
SC0821
SCO0871
SC0821
SCO0871
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Level

2
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