Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Brown - (947577) - South Ayrshire ASC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.24	38.80	215	15/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	SCO821	2
100 Freestyle	1:32.85	1:33.80	158	15/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	SCO821	2
200 Breaststroke	3:41.27	3:43.70	224	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	SCO871	2
100 Backstroke	1:43.52	1:44.30	149	15/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	SCO821	2
200 Individual Medley	3:30.13	3:32.00	195	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	SCO871	2